Newhall Show Results Monday 26™ August 2013

Class

Plot
40B
16B
32A
32A

Tallest Sunflower

Best Posy in a Jam Jar - Junior
Best Vegetable Animal or Monster
Five small cakes or buns on a plate
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5 Heaviest Cabbage 14
6 Heaviest Onion 6
7 Heaviest Courgette or Marrow 6
8 Heaviest Beetroot 35A
9 Heaviest Pumpkin or Squash 6
10 Heaviest Potato 14
11 Heaviest Leek 3B
12 Longest Carrot 40B
13 Best 3 Carrots 15B
14 Best Sweet Corn 35A
15 Best Lettuce 3B
16 Longest Runner Bean 14
17 Best 10 Raspberries 3B
18 uglist Vegetable 40B
19 5 Alive' Plate - Senior 18A
20 Best Vase of Flowers 10
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Best Plot 2013 — Silver Jubilee Trophy

First 18 E & K Richards
Second 3B B.Holt
Third 13A 0.Morrin

First 12A Derek Adamson
Second 41A L. Morey
Third 30A K. Griffiths

Highly Commended 20B, 19A and 8C

Best Scarecrow 2013

First 10 J. Whatley
Second 27c D. Hall
Third 1B L. Turner

Highly Commended 25A Tittley Beavers

Best Newcomer 2013 — Ivan Shingler Trophy

Plot
44B

10
10

Plot
10
40B
16B
40B
13A
41B
37A
13A
40B
15B
14
3B

37A
2B
35A

Second
Name

S. Cowie family

Jack
Jack

Second
Name

. Whatley
Lowry
. Toft
Lowry
. Morrin
. Lobban
. Langdell
. Morrin
Lowry
. Humpherston
. Hickman
Holt
. Tonks
. Langdell
. Blight

PWAPWEUTNOITONNGMS

* denotes new site record
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http://www.kingsseeds.com/
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